

Legacy League

The Phoenix Symphony Legacy League recognizes and honors visionary individuals, couples and families who include the Phoenix Symphony in their estate plans; ensuring the Symphony's revered tradition and mission of connecting to and reaching all people through inspiring music, meaningful programming and artistic excellence continues.

Name: Today's Date:/
Street Address:
City, State ZIP:
Preferred Phone: () Preferred Email:
I am/we are pleased to join The Phoenix Symphony Legacy League: (check all that apply) □ I/We wish to name The Phoenix Symphony in my/our will or trust as a beneficiary. Please contact me/us with instructions.
☐ I/We have already named The Phoenix Symphony in my/our will or trust. Our attorney or advisor will provide The Symphony with a copy of the appropriate portion of our will or trust.
☐ I/We have named The Phoenix Symphony as a beneficiary of a life insurance policy.
☐ I/We have named The Phoenix Symphony as a beneficiary of one or more Individual Retirement Accounts (IRAs).
☐ I/We have established a life-income plan with The Phoenix Symphony.
☐ I/We have made other estate provisions for The Phoenix Symphony as described below:
Please include my/our name(s) on the <i>Phoenix Symphony Legacy League</i> membership list in Symphony publications. My/our listing should appear as follows:
I/We wish to remain Anonymous. Do not include my/our name(s) on the Phoenix Symphony Legacy League.
Current or approximate value of estate gift \$ (Held in strict confidence.)

Thank you for your thoughtful support!

Please return completed form to:

The Phoenix Symphony
Attn: Development Department
One North First Street, Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ 85004